6 7
The K Hitch disc brake axle combines proven one-
piece heat-treated beam with Wabco Pan 19-1 brake
technology to give the prime requisites for any disc braked
axle. Developed specifically for use with 19.5” or 22.5”
wheels using 8 x 275, 10 x 285 or 10 x 335 PCD hubs with
wheel studs to suit steel or alloy wheels using the same
standard ISO wheel nut.

features:
please note warranty is subject to fuwa khitch (australia)  pty ltd warranty terms and conditions
MODEL BRAKE TYPE
BEARING
CONFIGURATION
HUB TYPE
STUD
SIZE
BEAM SIZE
(mm)
TRACK
(mm)
CAPACITY
(kg)
KF26AG15L185ON Wabco Pan 19 Tapered 10 Stud 285 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26AG16L185ON Wabco Pan 19 Tapered 10 Stud 335 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26BG15L185ON Wabco Pan 19 Parallel 10 Stud 285 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26AG24L1850N Wabco Pan 19 Unitised 10 Stud 285 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26BG16L185ON Wabco Pan 19 Parallel 10 Stud 335 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26AG14J1850N Wabco Pan 19 Tapered 5 Spoke M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26BG14J1850N Wabco Pan 19 Parallel 5 Spoke M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26BG25L1850N Wabco Pan 19 Unitised 5 Spoke M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
KF26AG19K1850N Wabco Pan 19 Tapered  8 Stud 275 PCD M22 127 x 16 1850 / 1820 11,500
Note: Oil Hub  Optional